

PROVIDER UPDATE

Updated Reimbursement Policies

Effective July 2, 2023, providers must follow the policy guidelines to be reimbursed for the following services:

- Acute Care and Psychiatric Inpatient Readmissions
- Ambulatory Surgical Centers/Free Standing Surgical Centers
- Assistant Surgeon
- Hospice
- Pharmacy Medical Benefit Guidelines
- Radiopharmaceutical/Radiology
- Telehealth



Review the reimbursement policies at hho.fyi/pmt-policies or scan the QR code.

For more information, call Provider Services at 1-844-325-6251, Monday–Friday, 8 a.m.–5 p.m.